

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL) NO.120 OF 2007

M/S. ENCESS SALES CORPORATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JESON INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay]

Date: 12/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv. for

M/s. T.T.K. Deepak & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 23.04.2007.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master